Kentucky Secretary of State Annual Report

This Annual Report was submitted electronically

Company MURRAY DIAMOND DAWGS, INC.

Company ID 0679229.09.99999 **Date Filed** 2/10/2008 2:37:18 PM

Fee \$4.00

Principal Office

Registered Agent

401 INDUSTRIAL ROAD POST OFFICE BOX 866 MURRAY, KY 42071 CHARLES S. FOSTER 205 NORTH 6TH STREET MAYFIELD, KY 42066

Officers

President Christopher L Clark 2106 Creekwood Dr. Murray, Ky 42071

Directors

Director Christopher L Clark 2106 Creekwood Dr. Murray, Ky 42071
Director Huong Kelly 300 S. 8th Street Murray, Ky 42071
Director Mike Wicker 1741 Jackson Rd. Murray, Ky 42020

Signatures

Signature Charles S. Foster **Title** Registered Agent